
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
287

7
120
134
75
62
49

216
221
811

6
79

173
352
71
44

156
431
149
297
511
387
519
312
981
374
67

272
58

175
28
46

824
55

262
191

33
178
32

166

Name
Marcus Schiffer
Daniel Siegl
Cedric Soubeyras
Filip Neugebauer
Kevin Wouts
Nicolai Märcher Hansen
Günter Schmidinger
Kasper Lynggaard
Grégory Wicht
Sascha Glaß
Stephan Mock
Lars Oldekamp
Valentin Guillod
Matthias Walkner
Christian Brockel
Jan Uhlig
Angus Heidecke
Kasper Jensen
Dennis Ullrich
Jiri Cepelak
Benjamin Mallon
Kim Sørensen
Dennis Baudrexl
Chris Gundermann
Maik Schaller
Tomas Lhotsky
Vytautas Bucas
Enrico Jache
Dennis Dictus
Toni Wolff
Steffen Albrecht
Jens Voss
Nick Kouwenberg
Morten Nielsen
Lukasz Lonka
Marcel Reuther

Josef Sturm
Yves Furlato
Robert Sturm
Jérémy Renkens

FNM
DMSB
DMSB
FFM
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
ÖAMTC
DMU
FMS
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
FMS
ÖAMTC
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
LMSF
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
KNMV
DMU
PZM
DMSB

DMSB
FMS
DMSB
FMB

Nat/Hometown
GER / Frechen
GER / Flurstedt
FRA / Berre 33
GER / Divaky
BEL / Hoboken
DEN / Engesvang
AUT / Waldneukirchen
DEN / Erslev
SUI / Prez-vers-Siviriez
GER / Oranienbaum
GER / Wolfsburg
GER / Emlichheim
SUI / Môtier Vully
AUT / Golling
GER / Dresden
GER / Lugau
GER / Sandersdorf
DEN / Sønderborg
GER / Rammingen
CZE / Kolin
GER / Cordshagen
DEN / Fjerritslev
GER / Beuerberg
GER / Stressenhausen
GER / Rudersberg
CZE / Kynsperk nad Oh
LTU / Siauliai , Vijoliu k
GER / Jeetze
BEL / Vlijtingen
GER / Crinitz
GER / Großröhrsdorf
GER / Rosengarten
NED / Elshout
DEN / Hjørring
POL / Wrzesnia
GER / Pleidelsheim

GER / Kissing
SUI / Amlikon-Bissegg
GER / Kissing
BEL / Momalle

Trademark
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HONDA
HONDA
YAMAHA
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
HONDA
KTM
SUZUKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KTM

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA

Entrant / Team
SUZUKI International Europe 
Kalli-Racing
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
Team AC-MOTEC MG Sport by
Team GoldFren Schmidinger W

Team Honda Waldmann
K&W Double EE Honda
INNDORF MX Sports
KTM Scott Racing
KTM Scott Racing

KTM GST Racing
MX Team KTM Sturm
Kalli-Racing
KMP Racing
Team Honda Waldmann

KTM GST Racing

COFAIN RACING TEAM
Honda Meyer Racing
KTM Kosak Racing

Castrol Power 1 moto-web.de

Team Gekatec
Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
MSV Bühlertann
Castrol Power 1 moto-web.de

Sturm Racing Team
Team MX Raceland
Sturm Racing Team

Laps
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17

15
12
5
2

Total Tm
34:55.700
34:56.849
34:59.164
35:01.954
35:42.648
35:45.667
35:49.048
36:05.915
36:09.369
36:10.012
36:11.086
36:11.557
36:11.968
36:13.077
36:14.658
36:17.167
36:17.676
36:27.478
36:30.743
36:32.399
36:46.944
35:03.748
35:08.825
35:21.899
35:27.157
35:28.649
35:28.679
35:35.556
35:36.857
35:38.412
35:52.370
35:53.902
36:02.695
36:07.169
36:07.741
36:22.442

29:19.771
24:44.100
9:50.037
4:09.127

Diff

1.149
3.464
6.254

46.948
49.967
53.348

1:10.215
1:13.669
1:14.312
1:15.386
1:15.857
1:16.268
1:17.377
1:18.958
1:21.467
1:21.976
1:31.778
1:35.043
1:36.699
1:51.244

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:49.004
1:48.866
1:48.784
1:48.914
1:50.583
1:50.611
1:51.040
1:51.080
1:52.425
1:52.284
1:52.179
1:52.291
1:52.243
1:52.395
1:52.518
1:53.154
1:51.792
1:52.383
1:52.745
1:53.287
1:54.120
1:53.767
1:54.218
1:53.322
1:55.445
1:55.543
1:55.457
1:55.984
1:56.361
1:55.963
1:55.385
1:55.967
1:56.303
1:56.886
1:54.197
1:57.646

1:54.439
1:53.137
1:55.293
1:59.247

n Lap
6
9
3
9
3
4

17
12
10
6
2
5
4

14
9
3
9
7

10
11
11
5
2
9
2
5
6
4
4
4

11
4
7
8
5
5

12
5
5
2

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 40              Classified: 36                  Not classified: 4

Margin of Victory

1.149

Ø km/h

55,877

Best Lap Tm

1:48.784

km/h

56,655

Best Lap by
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Prisannewitz
Klasse 1 MX Masters

Race 1

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:50:28

Prisannewitz 1,712 Km

01.05.2011 13:50

Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka:                                         Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhöfer:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                              Reg. Nr MX 07/11
posted at:              h


